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VYC04-38 Eastern League Open Final - 5/22/2004

Birmingham High School
Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 13.71  1994        Michelle Stinnett, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 15.51  1995        Sandra Stephens, Rng Warriors
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  8080 Phelps, Ciera          Sctc-Storm.Org                    15.61
  2  4051 Hill, Kiana            Golden Bears                      15.95
  3  5081 Nelson, Malyric        Valley Raiders                    16.41
  4  4692 Powell, Dannae         Northridge Pacers                 16.47
  5  5660 White, Michaela        Rng Warriors                      16.62
  6  8085 River, Brittany        Sctc-Storm.Org                    16.74
  7  4562 Dodge, Felisha         Northridge Pacers                 17.44
  8  6060 Kostelnik, Claire      Los Angeles Falcons               17.52
Section  2
  1  4620 Keenan, Bretton        Northridge Pacers                 17.02
  2  2546 Ford, Georgia          Chatsworth Chiefs                 17.41
  3  6039 Fasching, Hope         Los Angeles Falcons               17.87
  4  4555 Day, Jenny             Northridge Pacers                 18.06
  5  5076 Morris, Alexis         Valley Raiders                    18.18
  6  5022 Cheval, Karli          Valley Raiders                    18.28
  7  6050 Hartounian, Nayiri     Los Angeles Falcons               18.37
  8  2583 Kroetz, Briggitte      Chatsworth Chiefs                 18.48
Section  3
  1  5099 Rubin, Eden            Valley Raiders                    18.73
  2  8033 DiStefano, Mary        Sctc-Storm.Org                    19.15
  3  6015 Beglarian, Margare     Los Angeles Falcons               19.45
  4  6129 Szabados, Katie        Los Angeles Falcons               19.50
  5  4585 Goldman, Melissa       Northridge Pacers                 19.55
Section  4
  1  5654 Ward, Danielle         Rng Warriors                      20.12
  2  5647 Stanton, Adriana       Rng Warriors                      21.58
  3  4600 Hernandez, Renee       Northridge Pacers                 22.99
  4  5546 Downer, Brittney       Rng Warriors                      25.51

Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 28.21  5/30/1998   Elizabeth Olear, Chiefs
Eastern Open: e 32.96  1995        Porsha Woolfork, Golden Bears
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  8080 Phelps, Ciera          Sctc-Storm.Org                    34.59
  2  4051 Hill, Kiana            Golden Bears                      35.33
  3  4692 Powell, Dannae         Northridge Pacers                 35.91
  4  8085 River, Brittany        Sctc-Storm.Org                    36.47
  5  6060 Kostelnik, Claire      Los Angeles Falcons               37.40
  6  4562 Dodge, Felisha         Northridge Pacers                 38.03
  7  4608 Irvine, Brynnea        Northridge Pacers                 38.33
  8  5532 Cotterell, Emily       Rng Warriors                      39.83
Section  2
  1  5096 Reyes, Ashley          Valley Raiders                    38.04
  2  6039 Fasching, Hope         Los Angeles Falcons               38.56
  3  8033 DiStefano, Mary        Sctc-Storm.Org                    41.52
  4  2583 Kroetz, Briggitte      Chatsworth Chiefs                 41.53
  5  5504 Alcantara, Jessica     Rng Warriors                      42.48
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  6  6015 Beglarian, Margare     Los Angeles Falcons               46.60
  7  4600 Hernandez, Renee       Northridge Pacers                 50.42
  8  5546 Downer, Brittney       Rng Warriors                      54.25

Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 1:05.95  1998        Elizabeth Olear, Chiefs
Eastern Open: e 1:17.03  5/17/2003   Natalie Shahbol, Raiders
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  8080 Phelps, Ciera          Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:16.09e
  2  5528 Cipperley, Sarah       Rng Warriors                    1:21.27
  3  4051 Hill, Kiana            Golden Bears                    1:21.41
  4  5011 Blackman, Alyssa       Valley Raiders                  1:23.26
  5  4685 Perez, Josephine       Northridge Pacers               1:24.33
  6  6060 Kostelnik, Claire      Los Angeles Falcons             1:24.44
  7  4562 Dodge, Felisha         Northridge Pacers               1:25.59
  8  5096 Reyes, Ashley          Valley Raiders                  1:28.38
Section  2
  1  4620 Keenan, Bretton        Northridge Pacers               1:29.59
  2  5099 Rubin, Eden            Valley Raiders                  1:31.17
  3  2583 Kroetz, Briggitte      Chatsworth Chiefs               1:34.67
  4  4558 Densmore, Audrey       Northridge Pacers               1:35.51
  5  5576 Kautiainen, Sierra     Rng Warriors                    1:37.51
Section  3
  1  5067 Luna, Irene            Valley Raiders                  1:31.05
  2  2546 Ford, Georgia          Chatsworth Chiefs               1:35.77
  3  4555 Day, Jenny             Northridge Pacers               1:36.82
  4  5504 Alcantara, Jessica     Rng Warriors                    1:38.97
  5  5076 Morris, Alexis         Valley Raiders                  1:39.11

Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 2:33.86  1994        Eva Dencer, Pacers
Eastern Open: e 3:01.58  5/17/2003   Taylor Bess, Pacers
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  5528 Cipperley, Sarah       Rng Warriors                    3:08.71
  2  5565 Gwinn, Susannah        Rng Warriors                    3:13.97
  3  5011 Blackman, Alyssa       Valley Raiders                  3:16.36
  4  4608 Irvine, Brynnea        Northridge Pacers               3:18.11
  5  5532 Cotterell, Emily       Rng Warriors                    3:19.45
  6  5633 Rush, Hannah           Rng Warriors                    3:20.61
  7  4691 Pollack, Gabriela      Northridge Pacers               3:29.46
  8  4555 Day, Jenny             Northridge Pacers               3:42.05

Girls 1500 Meter Run Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 5:15.47  1998        Bridget Ballard, Running Warriors
Eastern Open: e 6:25.30  1996        A. Sepulveda, Rng Warriors
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  5633 Rush, Hannah           Rng Warriors                    6:25.39
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  2  5565 Gwinn, Susannah        Rng Warriors                    6:30.54
  3  5532 Cotterell, Emily       Rng Warriors                    6:31.58
  4  4685 Perez, Josephine       Northridge Pacers               6:41.15
  5  8072 Nee, Emily             Sctc-Storm.Org                  6:57.03
  6  2522 Burnette, Bronte       Chatsworth Chiefs               7:27.84

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C   56.50  1989        West Valley Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1:04.35  1992        North Valley Golden Bears - 1992 & 1
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                1:09.03
     1) 8033 DiStefano, Mary            2) 8085 River, Brittany
     3) 8072 Nee, Emily                 4) 8080 Phelps, Ciera
  2 Valley Raiders  'A'                                          1:10.31
     1) 5067 Luna, Irene                2) 5096 Reyes, Ashley
     3) 5022 Cheval, Karli              4) 5081 Nelson, Malyric
  3 Northridge Pacers  'A'                                       1:12.74
     1) 4562 Dodge, Felisha             2) 4585 Goldman, Melissa
     3) 4692 Powell, Dannae             4) 4665 Nesbit, Brianna
  4 Northridge Pacers  'B'                                       1:13.26
     1) 4700 Richardson, Kionna         2) 4608 Irvine, Brynnea
     3) 4620 Keenan, Bretton            4) 4685 Perez, Josephine
  5 Scvaa East Running Warriors  'A'                             1:13.54
     1) 5660 White, Michaela            2) 5504 Alcantara, Jessica
     3) 5654 Ward, Danielle             4) 5565 Gwinn, Susannah

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 4:44.19  1994        West Valley Eagles, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 5:33.62  1993        North Valley Golden Bears, Golden Be
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Scvaa East Running Warriors  'A'                             6:01.83
     1) 5528 Cipperley, Sarah           2) 5576 Kautiainen, Sierra
     3) 5633 Rush, Hannah               4) 5532 Cotterell, Emily
  2 Los Angeles Falcons  'A'                                     6:34.94
     1) 6129 Szabados, Katie            2) 6039 Fasching, Hope
     3) 6050 Hartounian, Nayiri         4) 6060 Kostelnik, Claire

Girls High Jump Bantam
===================================================================================
  Conference: C 1.37m  2000        Camilla Dencer, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 1.06m  5/17/2003   Larisa Gomez, Northridge Pacers
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  4691 Pollack, Gabriela      Northridge Pacers                 1.01m    3-03.75
  2  4665 Nesbit, Brianna        Northridge Pacers                 0.91m    2-11.75
  3  4692 Powell, Dannae         Northridge Pacers                 0.86m    2-09.75
  3  5583 Kneisel, Kirsten       Rng Warriors                      0.86m    2-09.75
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Girls Long Jump Bantam
===================================================================================
  Conference: C 4.09m  5/20/2001   Tori Wilbert, Northridge Pacers
Eastern Open: e 3.25m  1998        Kelly Dunn, Rng Warriors
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  8085 River, Brittany        Sctc-Storm.Org                    3.17m   10-05.00
      2.69m  3.00m  3.17m  2.71m
  2  5660 White, Michaela        Rng Warriors                      2.92m    9-07.00
      2.84m  FOUL  2.81m  2.92m
  3  6039 Fasching, Hope         Los Angeles Falcons               2.85m    9-04.25
      2.85m  2.81m  2.62m  FOUL
  4  4665 Nesbit, Brianna        Northridge Pacers                 2.60m    8-06.50
      FOUL  FOUL  2.40m  2.60m
  5  6050 Hartounian, Nayiri     Los Angeles Falcons               2.35m    7-08.50
      2.05m  2.25m  2.35m  2.33m
  6  6015 Beglarian, Margare     Los Angeles Falcons               2.17m    7-01.50
      2.05m  2.17m  2.14m  FOUL
  7  4585 Goldman, Melissa       Northridge Pacers                 2.09m    6-10.25
      2.09m  1.93m  1.84m  1.92m
  8  5654 Ward, Danielle         Rng Warriors                      2.06m    6-09.25
      2.02m  2.06m  1.80m  1.94m
  9  5546 Downer, Brittney       Rng Warriors                      1.69m    5-06.50
      FOUL  1.51m  1.69m  1.54m
 10  4600 Hernandez, Renee       Northridge Pacers                 1.46m    4-09.50
      FOUL  1.46m  FOUL  1.39m

Girls Shot Put 4 lb. Bantam
===================================================================================
  Conference: C 10.12m  1974        S. Jarmillo, WH
Eastern Open: e  6.29m  1998        Laurel Riggin, Rng Warriors
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  5583 Kneisel, Kirsten       Rng Warriors                      5.40m   17-08.75
      5.09m  5.40m  5.17m  4.98m
  2  4691 Pollack, Gabriela      Northridge Pacers                 5.15m   16-10.75
      4.48m  5.01m  4.82m  5.15m
  3  4608 Irvine, Brynnea        Northridge Pacers                 4.00m   13-01.50
      3.88m  3.27m  3.81m  4.00m
  4  5647 Stanton, Adriana       Rng Warriors                      3.77m   12-04.50
      3.77m  3.66m  3.66m  3.65m
  5  5099 Rubin, Eden            Valley Raiders                    3.76m   12-04.00
      3.76m  2.79m  3.44m  3.25m
  6  5576 Kautiainen, Sierra     Rng Warriors                      3.65m   11-11.75
      FOUL  FOUL  3.55m  3.65m
  7  5504 Alcantara, Jessica     Rng Warriors                      3.47m   11-04.75
      2.49m  FOUL  3.47m  3.33m
  8  4585 Goldman, Melissa       Northridge Pacers                 3.01m    9-10.50
      2.71m  2.72m  2.36m  3.01m
  9  4558 Densmore, Audrey       Northridge Pacers                 2.97m    9-09.00
      2.76m  2.97m  2.78m  2.96m
 10  2546 Ford, Georgia          Chatsworth Chiefs                 2.90m    9-06.25
      2.90m  2.51m  2.61m  2.32m
 11  4600 Hernandez, Renee       Northridge Pacers                 2.80m    9-02.25
      2.51m  2.50m  2.80m  2.41m
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Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 13.23  1995        Marcus Everett, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 14.79  1996        Kyle McCleary, Valley Raiders
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  5023 Cheval, Thomas         Valley Raiders                    15.45
  2  5055 Jackson, Michael       Valley Raiders                    15.66
  3  8093 Start, Matthew         Sctc-Storm.Org                    15.86
  4  2596 Medel, Arlen           Chatsworth Chiefs                 16.59
  5  4103 Upshaw, Shawn          Golden Bears                      16.67
  6  8064 Lieb, Jagger           Sctc-Storm.Org                    16.71
  7  4527 Brown, Jon             Northridge Pacers                 16.82
  8  8059 Katz, Andrew           Sctc-Storm.Org                    17.20
Section  2
  1  4721 Sanchez, Brian         Northridge Pacers                 16.45
  2  6057 Keledjian, Alex        Los Angeles Falcons               16.78
  3  2639 White, Terence         Chatsworth Chiefs                 17.32
  4  5038 Gonzalez, Anthony      Valley Raiders                    17.42
  5  6119 Smith, Travelle        Los Angeles Falcons               17.82
  6  5008 Balzer, Max            Valley Raiders                    17.85
  7  8008 Aleaga, Ian            Sctc-Storm.Org                    18.00
  8  5094 Ramos, Richard         Valley Raiders                    18.03
Section  3
  1  6123 Sosa, Kevin            Los Angeles Falcons               17.57
  2  2624 Sera, Curtis           Chatsworth Chiefs                 18.49
  3  5025 Corr-Robinett, Dyl     Valley Raiders                    18.94
  4  5112 Turner, Joshua         Valley Raiders                    19.48
  5  8018 Beilin, Noah           Sctc-Storm.Org                    19.92
  6  6019 Browne, Nicholas       Los Angeles Falcons               20.60
  7  4689 Person, Samuel         Northridge Pacers                 21.11
  8  8108 Yoo, Michael           Sctc-Storm.Org                    21.71
Section  4
  1  5582 Klemens, Cameron       Rng Warriors                      15.89
  2  5666 Woode, Noah            Rng Warriors                      16.38
  3  2518 Brouws, Chirstian      Chatsworth Chiefs                 17.12
  4  5505 Amanse, Kevin          Rng Warriors                      17.50
  5  5537 Crossley, Michael      Rng Warriors                      17.77
  6  4544 Cooley, Kevin          Northridge Pacers                 19.38
  7  6126 Suenega, Jason         Los Angeles Falcons               20.59
  8  5043 Guzman, Johnathan      Valley Raiders                    20.62

Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 27.69  6/1/2002    Dale Morgan, Eagles
Eastern Open: e 31.03  1996        Kyle McCleary, Valley Raiders
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  5508 Arriola, Alexander     Rng Warriors                      33.46
  2  5582 Klemens, Cameron       Rng Warriors                      33.67
  3  5002 Aguilar, Andres        Valley Raiders                    34.14
  4  8064 Lieb, Jagger           Sctc-Storm.Org                    36.00
  5  2536 Crimes, Jordan         Chatsworth Chiefs                 36.50
  6  4703 Robinson, Bryan        Northridge Pacers                 37.07
  7  4535 Carson, Carlo          Northridge Pacers                 37.21
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  8  8059 Katz, Andrew           Sctc-Storm.Org                    37.97
Section  2
  1  8093 Start, Matthew         Sctc-Storm.Org                    36.19
  2  8081 Phelps, Seth           Sctc-Storm.Org                    37.75
  3  5038 Gonzalez, Anthony      Valley Raiders                    38.01
  4  5094 Ramos, Richard         Valley Raiders                    39.51
  5  4544 Cooley, Kevin          Northridge Pacers                 42.09
  6  5025 Corr-Robinett, Dyl     Valley Raiders                    45.63
Section  3
  1  6123 Sosa, Kevin            Los Angeles Falcons               38.02
  2  2573 Hull, Douglas          Chatsworth Chiefs                 40.99
  3  8038 Ewing, Bradley         Sctc-Storm.Org                    41.71
  4  8105 Yi, Austin             Sctc-Storm.Org                    43.30
  5  6133 Vogel, Liam            Los Angeles Falcons               43.56
  6  8108 Yoo, Michael           Sctc-Storm.Org                    49.85
  7  5632 Ruiz, Matt             Rng Warriors                      51.93

Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 1:02.40  6/1/2002    Kenneth Pool, Tigers
Eastern Open: e 1:12.37  1995        Derrick Jackson, Golden Bears
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  5050 Hernandez, London      Valley Raiders                  1:18.09
  2  5508 Arriola, Alexander     Rng Warriors                    1:18.43
  3  4102 Tigue, Christopher     Golden Bears                    1:21.51
  4  4025 Curry, Christian       Golden Bears                    1:22.31
  5  2536 Crimes, Jordan         Chatsworth Chiefs               1:22.34
  6  4703 Robinson, Bryan        Northridge Pacers               1:22.87
  7  4721 Sanchez, Brian         Northridge Pacers               1:22.96
  8  5666 Woode, Noah            Rng Warriors                    1:29.15
Section  2
  1  4103 Upshaw, Shawn          Golden Bears                    1:19.49
  2  4527 Brown, Jon             Northridge Pacers               1:23.35
  3  8059 Katz, Andrew           Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:25.62
  4  5008 Balzer, Max            Valley Raiders                  1:25.79
  5  5537 Crossley, Michael      Rng Warriors                    1:30.25
  6  8008 Aleaga, Ian            Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:30.84
  7  2624 Sera, Curtis           Chatsworth Chiefs               1:32.55
  8  8018 Beilin, Noah           Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:35.20
Section  3
  1  4597 Henderson, Razhaun     Northridge Pacers               1:29.55
  2  4535 Carson, Carlo          Northridge Pacers               1:29.79
  3  5505 Amanse, Kevin          Rng Warriors                    1:31.84
  4  5112 Turner, Joshua         Valley Raiders                  1:34.07
  5  6133 Vogel, Liam            Los Angeles Falcons             1:39.78
  6  5632 Ruiz, Matt             Rng Warriors                    1:44.36
  7  8038 Ewing, Bradley         Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:46.25
  8  4730 Smith, Curtis          Northridge Pacers               1:54.40
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Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 2:27.10  1985        Andrew Illig, Pacers
Eastern Open: e 2:53.86  1992        Justin Muszalski, Warriors
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  1509 Sanchez, Emilio        Hawk Track Club                 2:57.91
  2  5050 Hernandez, London      Valley Raiders                  3:03.23
  3  4025 Curry, Christian       Golden Bears                    3:09.77
  4  2596 Medel, Arlen           Chatsworth Chiefs               3:10.50
  5  4102 Tigue, Christopher     Golden Bears                    3:13.32
  6  4513 Attia, Athan           Northridge Pacers               3:13.83
  7  5598 Molster, Brett         Rng Warriors                    3:14.19
  8  6028 Clingerman, Joey       Los Angeles Falcons             3:21.68
  9  5597 Milliken, Jonathan     Rng Warriors                    3:26.19
 10  2573 Hull, Douglas          Chatsworth Chiefs               3:44.24
 11  5657 Waschak, Joshua        Rng Warriors                    3:44.36
 12  5533 Cramer, Aaron          Rng Warriors                    3:48.50

Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 4:59.57  1997        Luke Dencer, Northridge Pacers
Eastern Open: e 5:49.55  5/17/2003   Emilio Sanchez, Hawks
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1509 Sanchez, Emilio        Hawk Track Club                 5:55.56
  2  4087 Phillips, Cameron      Golden Bears                    6:11.87
  3  2513 Blauvelt, Joseph       Chatsworth Chiefs               6:18.56
  4  4721 Sanchez, Brian         Northridge Pacers               6:21.88
  5  4513 Attia, Athan           Northridge Pacers               6:26.33
  6  6028 Clingerman, Joey       Los Angeles Falcons             6:28.63
  7  4664 Nelson, Devon          Northridge Pacers               6:33.57
  8  5597 Milliken, Jonathan     Rng Warriors                    6:36.72
  9  2624 Sera, Curtis           Chatsworth Chiefs               6:52.26
 10  2534 Cox, Randall           Chatsworth Chiefs               7:14.68
 11  5657 Waschak, Joshua        Rng Warriors                    7:32.20
 12  5094 Ramos, Richard         Valley Raiders                  7:41.66
 13  5632 Ruiz, Matt             Rng Warriors                    7:50.14

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C   55.39  1990        North Valley Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 1:00.37  1996        Valley Raiders, Valley Raiders
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Scvaa East Running Warriors  'A'                             1:05.26
     1) 5508 Arriola, Alexander         2) 5582 Klemens, Cameron
     3) 5598 Molster, Brett             4) 5666 Woode, Noah
  2 Valley Raiders  'A'                                          1:07.34
     1) 5002 Aguilar, Andres            2) 5041 Gutierrez, Giovanni
     3) 5008 Balzer, Max                4) 5023 Cheval, Thomas
  3 Chatsworth Chiefs  'A'                                       1:07.40
     1) 2639 White, Terence             2) 2536 Crimes, Jordan
     3) 2596 Medel, Arlen               4) 2518 Brouws, Chirstian
  4 Northridge Pacers  'A'                                       1:10.67
     1) 4730 Smith, Curtis              2) 4703 Robinson, Bryan
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
     3) 4721 Sanchez, Brian             4) 4597 Henderson, Razhaun
  5 Valley Raiders  'B'                                          1:14.88
     1) 5094 Ramos, Richard             2) 5038 Gonzalez, Anthony
     3) 5043 Guzman, Johnathan          4) 5112 Turner, Joshua
 -- Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                     DQ
     1) 8064 Lieb, Jagger               2) 8059 Katz, Andrew
     3) 8081 Phelps, Seth               4) 8093 Start, Matthew
 -- Los Angeles Falcons  'A'                                          DQ
     1) 6028 Clingerman, Joey           2) 6057 Keledjian, Alex
     3) 6119 Smith, Travelle            4) 6019 Browne, Nicholas

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
=========================================================================
  Conference: C 4:40.06  1995        Santa Clarita East, Running Warriors
Eastern Open: e 5:17.00  1995        North Valley Golden Bears, Golden Be
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 North Valley Golden Bears  'A'                               5:44.50
     1) 4103 Upshaw, Shawn              2) 4025 Curry, Christian
     3) 4102 Tigue, Christopher         4) 4087 Phillips, Cameron
  2 Los Angeles Falcons  'A'                                     6:25.53
     1) 6019 Browne, Nicholas           2) 6057 Keledjian, Alex
     3) 6126 Suenega, Jason             4) 6028 Clingerman, Joey
  3 Santa Clarita Track Club  'A'                                6:26.21
     1) 8038 Ewing, Bradley             2) 8018 Beilin, Noah
     3) 8008 Aleaga, Ian                4) 8081 Phelps, Seth
  4 Valley Raiders  'A'                                          6:32.66
     1) 5038 Gonzalez, Anthony          2) 5041 Gutierrez, Giovanni
     3) 5043 Guzman, Johnathan          4) 5055 Jackson, Michael

Boys High Jump Bantam
===================================================================================
  Conference: C 1.42m  5/31/2003   Tyler Glasnow, Ltn Warriors
Eastern Open: e 1.21m  5/18/2002   Andrew Taylor, Chatsworth Chiefs
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1  2573 Hull, Douglas          Chatsworth Chiefs                 1.06m    3-05.75
  2  4664 Nelson, Devon          Northridge Pacers                 1.01m    3-03.75
  3  2596 Medel, Arlen           Chatsworth Chiefs                 0.96m    3-01.75
  4  4513 Attia, Athan           Northridge Pacers                 0.91m    2-11.75
  4  4703 Robinson, Bryan        Northridge Pacers                 0.91m    2-11.75
 --  5632 Ruiz, Matt             Rng Warriors                         NH
 --  4730 Smith, Curtis          Northridge Pacers                    NH
 --  5508 Arriola, Alexander     Rng Warriors                         NH
 --  2518 Brouws, Chirstian      Chatsworth Chiefs                    NH

Boys Long Jump Bantam
===================================================================================
  Conference: C 4.76m  1981        Cornelius Edwards, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e 3.92m  1995        Scott Sistilli, Rng Warriors
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  5666 Woode, Noah            Rng Warriors                      3.18m   10-05.25
      3.18m  3.12m  2.90m  3.10m
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  2  4102 Tigue, Christopher     Golden Bears                      3.12m   10-03.00
      FOUL  2.64m  2.87m  3.12m
  3  5582 Klemens, Cameron       Rng Warriors                      3.08m   10-01.25
      2.84m  2.61m  2.40m  3.08m
  4  5055 Jackson, Michael       Valley Raiders                    2.98m    9-09.50
      2.92m  2.98m  2.73m  2.88m
  5  8064 Lieb, Jagger           Sctc-Storm.Org                    2.91m    9-06.75
      2.91m  2.69m  2.64m  2.62m
  6  4025 Curry, Christian       Golden Bears                      2.67m    8-09.25
      2.67m  2.32m  2.60m  2.60m
  7  5050 Hernandez, London      Valley Raiders                    2.61m    8-06.75
      FOUL  2.41m  2.54m  2.61m
  8  2639 White, Terence         Chatsworth Chiefs                 2.60m    8-06.50
      2.60m  FOUL  2.50m  2.50m
  9  5041 Gutierrez, Giovann     Valley Raiders                    2.59m    8-06.00
      2.54m  2.32m  2.50m  2.59m
 10  6057 Keledjian, Alex        Los Angeles Falcons               2.51m    8-03.00
      2.43m  2.25m  2.51m  2.27m
 11  5598 Molster, Brett         Rng Warriors                      2.48m    8-01.75
      FOUL  FOUL  2.39m  2.48m
 12  8105 Yi, Austin             Sctc-Storm.Org                    2.40m    7-10.50
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  2.40m
 13  5025 Corr-Robinett, Dyl     Valley Raiders                    2.39m    7-10.25
      2.29m  2.02m  2.39m  FOUL
 14  8093 Start, Matthew         Sctc-Storm.Org                    2.38m    7-09.75
      FOUL  2.38m  2.05m  FOUL
 15  4087 Phillips, Cameron      Golden Bears                      2.32m    7-07.50
      2.04m  2.26m  2.10m  2.32m
 16  6123 Sosa, Kevin            Los Angeles Falcons               2.29m    7-06.25
      2.20m  1.73m  2.21m  2.29m
 17  6019 Browne, Nicholas       Los Angeles Falcons               1.99m    6-06.50
      FOUL  FOUL  1.99m  1.51m
 18  5043 Guzman, Johnathan      Valley Raiders                    1.71m    5-07.50
      1.71m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Boys Shot Put 4 lb. Bantam
===================================================================================
  Conference: C 11.57m  1974        J. Reynosa, Golden Bears
Eastern Open: e  8.41m  1994        T. Andrews, Valley Raiders
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1  6119 Smith, Travelle        Los Angeles Falcons               7.82m   25-08.00
      6.35m  5.60m  6.93m  7.82m
  2  4015 Clark, Ryan            Golden Bears                      7.45m   24-05.50
      6.16m  5.64m  6.79m  7.45m
  3  5055 Jackson, Michael       Valley Raiders                    7.23m   23-08.75
      6.07m  7.18m  6.56m  7.23m
  4  2639 White, Terence         Chatsworth Chiefs                 6.70m   21-11.75
      5.83m  5.47m  6.70m  6.05m
  5  8081 Phelps, Seth           Sctc-Storm.Org                    6.30m   20-08.00
      6.20m  6.30m  5.91m  6.23m
  6  4730 Smith, Curtis          Northridge Pacers                 6.11m   20-00.50
      5.68m  5.92m  5.85m  6.11m
  7  4664 Nelson, Devon          Northridge Pacers                 5.64m   18-06.00
      5.64m  4.54m  FOUL  5.49m
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Birmingham High School
Results

....Boys Shot Put 4 lb. Bantam
  8  4672 O'Donoghue, Ryan       Northridge Pacers                 5.43m   17-09.75
      FOUL  4.91m  5.43m  4.89m
  9  2536 Crimes, Jordan         Chatsworth Chiefs                 5.00m   16-05.00
      ND  ND  ND  5.00m
 10  4597 Henderson, Razhaun     Northridge Pacers                 4.89m   16-00.50
      4.89m  4.75m  3.94m  4.68m
 11  8038 Ewing, Bradley         Sctc-Storm.Org                    4.71m   15-05.50
      4.69m  4.71m  4.02m  4.60m
 12  6133 Vogel, Liam            Los Angeles Falcons               4.61m   15-01.50
      4.61m  4.52m  4.36m  4.29m
 13  4544 Cooley, Kevin          Northridge Pacers                 4.23m   13-10.50
      4.23m  4.22m  3.82m  4.00m
 14  6126 Suenega, Jason         Los Angeles Falcons               3.29m   10-09.50
      2.51m  2.05m  3.29m  3.10m
 15  5589 Lenormand, Harriso     Rng Warriors                      3.10m   10-02.00
      FOUL  2.81m  FOUL  3.10m
 --  2501 Aguilar, Andrew        Chatsworth Chiefs                  FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL


